ABSOLUTE OPTICAL SCALE GVS 508 T
code ST02    project A77    release D
SSI - BiSS C
INTERFACE TECHNICAL DATASHEET     1/4
	z Absolute optical scale with glass measuring support, SSI - BiSS C (unidirectional) interface.
	z Resolutions up to 10 nm. Accuracy grade up to ± 2 μm.
	z Central fixed expansion point (FEP). On request positioned on the right (RT) or on the left (LT),
for a linear expansion consistent with the type of application.

R
03/2025
ORDERING CODE
Example SUPPORTING BAR  SB 50 02040 Example INTERMEDIATE FIXING BLOCKS  FB 30
SB 50
Model GVS 508 measuring length
Measuring length in mm
02040 = MLMAX
FB 18
FB 30
FB 30R
Model
ORDERING CODE Example OPTICAL SCALE  GVS 508 T1A 02040 05V S0 V M04/S CG8 LT PR
Measuring
length in mm
02040 = MLMAX
No cod. =
LP end cap
(28 mm)
SP = SP end cap
(11.5 mm)
GVS 508 05V = 5 V S0 = SSI programmable
S1 = SSI binary
S2 = SSI binary+even
	 parity
S3 = SSI binary+odd parity
S4 = SSI binary+error
S5 = SSI binary+even
	 parity+error
S6 = SSI binary+odd
	 parity+error
S7 = SSI Gray
B1 = BiSS binary
V 	 = + 1 Vpp
No cod. = no increm.
	 signal
Mnn = length in m
M04 = 4 m (standard)
M50 	= 50 m
S 	 = PUR cable
Cnn = progressive
SC 	 =	without
		  connector
No cod. = central
FEP (standard)
RT = right FEP
LT	 = left FEP
No cod. = standard
SPnn = special nn
PR = pressurized
Model Measuring
length End cap *Scale type,
resolution
Power
supply Output signals Incremental
signal
Cable length,
cable type
Connector,
wiring
FEP (fixed
expansion point)
Special,
pressurization
T1	 = 1 μm
T01	 = 0.1 μm
T005	 = 0.05 μm
T001	 = 0.01 μm
A	 = absolute
*  GVS 508 scales are supplied as standard with LP (large profile) end caps, but they can be requested with SP (small profile) end caps based on the customer's needs.